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
; FR. 5-
$295 DOWN . CALLUSI i,
WHY RENT ? NEED LISTINGS i dSA{iH ey
FULL PRICE $10,950 IN SOUTH BAY AREA :
Lovely 3-!};ﬂdrn{;{n hlfl\mo Ith F C h { E FR 6-3424
Arage. Ixceptionally Arge » s
itel ¢ letel f d
i SR B Sasn forxauly. o IR
[ a .
transportation. Act now, it Prompt Appralsall Sty o g B ]
won't last long! 2222 Torrance Blvd, T'A. 8-4838
\ | ® BUSINESS 115
$595 DOWN BEST BUY RENTALS

Realty
4013 W. REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT--

AN

AN AN

2213 Lomita Blvd,
DA. 6-8378

FR. 90511

FR. 9-0510 |In new office.

- agent or broker or accountant.
FR._6-3

DESK SPACE AVAILABLE
For insuranece

B
<

Las Palmas Apartments
1533-1539 W, Carson

FA. 8-0335

FURNISHED and UNFURNISHED singles and one-

bedroom apartments available. Spacious rooms

® HOUSES FOR RENT 116

2-BEDR'M. CONVERTIBLE

(UNFURNISHED)

A~

A~

DEN
Draw drapes & bamboo blinde
in living room. New curtains
in kitchen. Double garage.
Water paild. Near transporta-
tion & shopping center. $00
with lease,

5633 Rockview Drive

large closets, wall to wall carpeting, tile baths with
tub and showers. New refrigerators, stoves, fur-
niture and drapes. Washing and drying apparatus
provided in laundry room.

Agent On Premises

"DOLORES PARK™

ON 227th ST.

(BETWBEEN MAIN AND DOLORBS)

$995 DOWN $13,495 FULL PRICE
DELUXE, SRERROOK FQMRS. HARDWOQR. FLoos

§TRIF']‘ IMPR BMENTS IN AND PAID, LARGE LOT
BEAUTIFULLY LANDS(‘A.PF B »
WHY PAY INTEREST FOR '!0 YEARS? PAY YOUR HOME
OFF IN 17 YEARS WHILE YOU ARE AT YOUR PBEAK
INCOME!’
SOMETHING NEW IN CALIFORNIA HOMBRS FOR THE
JUNIOR EXECUTIVE WHO ENJOYS GRACIOUS AND MOD-

BRN LIVING.
OS. 6-0188 33 OR. 8-3602
OPEN HOUSE

2-BEDROOM HOME--Carpeting,
SATURDAY 1 to 5 pm,, 2769

fn;ced _\:r‘f‘(. fruit troa’:. grapa
Sihors, Schools and shopping. | Monterey St. Rath & 14, 3-bed-
room home with lots of class,

$8/00.
2- BEDROOM HOME Nice hardwood floors, fireplace,
lots of tile, 2-car garage, fenced

WNER
yard, A home you can be proud

l"A ﬁ 506
to own, $14,200. See Saturday or
4-BEDROOM, 1% baths. Built-in | ¢, sarljer showing call Howard

kitehen. Contemporary. Forced o .
air heat. $2280 down. 1 block | gy © Office, 3223 Torrance

from school and city bus,
D FOR HOMES

A. 6-804:
6 ROOMS--8tucco, 3 bedrooms. LOTS
AND

Across grade school,  Small
INCOME

down, Owner., 22522 8. Cat-
ROY SHAW REAL BSTATE

skill, Wilmington.
HOUSE for sale in Torrance Gar-
2425 WEST LOMITA BLVD.
LOMITA
DA. 6-8100

dens, 3-bedroom, 2-car RArage.
Residence: DA, 6-9288

Corner lot. $3000 down, Call
FA. 8-6025

2-BEDROOM STUCCO—3 years
old, $6538, $1000 down, $60 a
month, 20414 Raymond

TORRANCE
ATTRACTIVE!
2-BEDROOM, convertible den
Double garage. $980 WITH
LEASKE. Water paid. Clean.
Near transportation & shop-

Draw drapes &

me center,
bamboo blinds in vaﬁ
New ocurtains i
5633 Rockview Drive,
rance,

rmm
tchen.
Tor-

® HOUSES FOR RENT 117

(FURNIMSHED)

DON'T

Rent Furnished

WHEN YOU CAN BUY YOUR
OWN FURNITURE FOR LESS
THAN

$5 per week
NO MONEY DOWN
VETERANS
40% OFF
Full Price $395
TORRANCE
FURNITURE CO.

Through the cooperation of
our manufacturers, we have
arranged to clear their ware-
house merchandise at a frace
tion of the orginal cost.

4-ROOMS

FILL THE KITCHEN AND
EVERY ROOM IN THE HOUSE
~Lomplete living room group
«Complete bedroom group
~Large deluxe rnntga
~-Large deluxe refrigerator
~Full size dinette

All this for

$3.37 per week
$5 DOWN

Out of State Buyers Welcome,
Your CREDIT OK With Us!
$5 Delivers Your Terms

$5 DOWN

$5.10 per week
4-ROOM
DELUXE OUTFIT

TORRANCE
FURNITURE

1255 Sartori Ave., Torrance

3762 Pacific Coast Hwy floors, douhbls garage, fenced rnr , i
- . ' garage plus 10x20 work-
yard and big H50x160 lot. The 2 lavel corners near shopping tOe BY OWNER —4-bed 1 & d h
S FR., 5;[_380 Foin present owner haa put lois of LQf Your Bﬂ(.‘( thd center, Zoned C-2. h::unlrulh“It::d:'::lwd."rr:r bath. $2000 dnwn'"f{"}mo fu“ 3 Be rm.. 2 Bdf S
TORRANCE GARDENS -~ A 3- ;:y'v:.m‘l'&’t.kuyl'l'no'm; '3"1'51";5?)"4 ot Vacant Lot schools and shopping. pries, A 9-6243| Only $795 down will make you
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